13:30

13:35

14:25

15:00

15:30

16:00

Alliance for Biomedical Research in Europe

Agenda - General Assembly
13" of November 2015
Radisson Blu Royal Hotel

Opening of the General Assembly

Report on 2015 activities :
Task Force Code of Conduct
Task Force Monitoring Horizon 2020
Task Force Animal Research

Future activities of the BioMed Alliance

Treasurer’s report 2015

Governance- Board of Directors 2015 -2016
New president of the BioMed Alliance
New composition of the Board of Directors

Any other business and closing remarks

Prof. Karin Sipido

Rapporteurs

Prof. Karin Sipido &
Prof. Colm O’Morain

Prof. Laurent Nicod

Prof. UIf Smith



