

Agenda - General Assembly 13th of November 2015 Radisson Blu Royal Hotel

13:30	Opening of the General Assembly	Prof. Karin Sipido
13:35	Report on 2015 activities : Task Force Code of Conduct Task Force Monitoring Horizon 2020 Task Force Animal Research	Rapporteurs
14:25	Future activities of the BioMed Alliance	Prof. Karin Sipido & Prof. Colm O'Morain
15:00	Treasurer's report 2015	Prof. Laurent Nicod
15:30	Governance- Board of Directors 2015 -2016 New president of the BioMed Alliance New composition of the Board of Directors	Prof. Ulf Smith
16:00	Any other business and closing remarks	